
Place First Name Last Name AG % Time AG Time Gender Age Club Club Name M/F Place (Total) Team Points

1 Dan Fiorini 102.01% 14:07.0 12:38.7 M 47 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M1(16) 1
2 Rita Quibell 101.42% 17:33.0 14:35.1 F 54 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F1(9) 2
3 Geoff Peat 98.62% 14:29.0 13:04.5 M 46 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M2(16) 3
4 Mario Iozzo 97.51% 13:23.0 13:13.8 M 33 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M3(16) 4
5 Vince Friel 97.39% 14:40.0 13:14.5 M 46 SSD South Simcoe Dufferin T.C. M4(16) -
6 Chris Deighan 95.23% 15:22.0 13:32.9 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M5(16) 5
7 Ken Hawthorn 93.80% 15:36.0 13:45.3 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M6(16) (6)
8 Bob Moore 92.25% 18:42.0 13:59.1 M 68 TOC Toronto Olympic Club M7(16) -
9 Trevor Van Nest 91.32% 15:10.0 14:07.2 M 42 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M8(16) (7)

10 Tracey Snarr 91.15% 17:31.0 16:13.9 F 45 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F2(9) (8)
11 Heather O'Hagan 91.08% 18:08.0 16:15.4 F 48 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F3(9)
12 Clara Northcott 89.67% 19:51.0 16:29.8 F 54 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field F4(9) -
13 Murray Hale 89.66% 17:44.0 14:23.2 M 59 UNA Unattached M9(16) -
14 Eric Jackson 89.53% 16:05.0 14:24.5 M 47 SSD South Simcoe Dufferin T.C. M10(16) -
15 Karla Del Grande 87.20% 20:58.0 16:58.1 F 56 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field F5(9) -
16 Ralph Lang 87.07% 24:45.0 14:48.8 M 81 MTFC Metro Toronto Fitness Club M11(16) -
17 Kathryn Sullivan 86.97% 18:02.0 17:01.2 F 43 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F6(9)
18 Tom Callaghan 85.99% 17:01.0 15:00.2 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M12(16)
19 Christine McLean 85.77% 21:19.0 17:15.1 F 56 UNA Unattached F7(9) -
20 Ginette Jones 83.35% 18:49.0 17:45.6 F 43 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F8(9)
21 Nancy Chong 81.77% 17:28.0 15:46.1 M 46 SSD South Simcoe Dufferin T.C. M13(16) -
22 Sheryl Potter 78.80% 19:44.0 18:46.6 F 42 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club F9(9)
23 Alex Keeting 78.79% 19:01.0 16:22.0 M 52 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field M14(16) -
24 Josh Schrader 76.41% 17:10.0 16:53.5 M 34 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club M15(16)
25 John Powell 62.14% 26:59.0 20:45.2 M 65 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field M16(16)

Team Points - Jim Breslin Cup

Team OVERALL Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4 Runner 5 Runner 6* Runner 7* Runner 8*

NMKT 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Coach Cameron Cross Country Classic - September 26, 2009
Ontario Masters Twosome Relay - Individual and Jim Breslin Cup Team Scores  

Individual Results

Newmarket Huskies Track Club Scanlon Creek, Bradford, ON
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Place First Name Last Name AG % Time AG Time Gender Age Club Club Name
1 Dan Fiorini 102.01% 14:07.0 12:38.7 M 47 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

100.32% Geoff Peat 98.62% 14:29.0 13:04.5 M 46 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

2 Trevor Van Nest 91.32% 15:10.0 14:07.2 M 42 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
96.37% Rita Quibell 101.42% 17:33.0 14:35.1 F 54 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

3 Ken Hawthorn 93.80% 15:36.0 13:45.3 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
95.66% Mario Iozzo 97.51% 13:23.0 13:13.8 M 33 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

4 Heather O'Hagan 91.08% 18:08.0 16:15.4 F 48 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
93.16% Chris Deighan 95.23% 15:22.0 13:32.9 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

5 Karla Del Grande 87.20% 20:58.0 16:58.1 F 56 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field
88.44% Clara Northcott 89.67% 19:51.0 16:29.8 F 54 ETOB Etobicoke Track and Field

6 Christine McLean 85.77% 21:19.0 17:15.1 F 56 UNA Unattached
87.72% Murray Hale 89.66% 17:44.0 14:23.2 M 59 UNA Unattached

7 Ginette Jones 83.35% 18:49.0 17:45.6 F 43 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
85.16% Kathryn Sullivan 86.97% 18:02.0 17:01.2 F 43 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

8 Josh Schrader 76.41% 17:10.0 16:53.5 M 34 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
83.78% Tracey Snarr 91.15% 17:31.0 16:13.9 F 45 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

9 Tom Callaghan 85.99% 17:01.0 15:00.2 M 49 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club
82.40% Sheryl Potter 78.80% 19:44.0 18:46.6 F 42 NMKT Newmarket Huskies Track Club

Coach Cameron Cross Country Classic - September 26, 2009
Ontario Masters Twosome Relay - 2-Person Relay Results 

Newmarket Huskies Track Club Scanlon Creek, Bradford, ON
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